Adams County Open Space Advisory Board Meeting
March 22, 2017
5:30 p.m.
Adams County Parks Department
9755 Henderson Road
Brighton, CO 80601

Please note that other than the meeting start time of 5:30 p.m., scheduled times for all other agenda items
are only an estimated start time and are not a guaranteed time. Please plan on arriving earlier than the
Scheduled start time to accommodate any changes that could occur.

5:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
9:31 p.m.
5:32 p.m.
5:33 p.m.
9:34 p.m.

9:40 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
8:25 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Dinner

Pledge of Allegiance

Introductions

Approval of Meeting Minutes from February 22, 2017

Approval of Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2017

Update on Fund Balance

Review of Grant Applications According to Ranking (repeat for each application)
~ OSAB Thoughts

~ Question/Answer Period

Applicant Comments
~Final clarifications from any applicant (limited to 2 minutes per speaker)

Ranking Confirmed

Break

Provisional Funding Discussion

Grant Funding Recommendations

Public Comment (public comments are limited to 2 minutes per speaker)
Matters from the Parks Department

Matters from the Board

Adjourn



