Adams County Open Space Advisory Board Meeting March 22, 2017 5:30 p.m. Adams County Parks Department 9755 Henderson Road

Brighton, CO 80601



Please note that other than the meeting start time of 5:30 p.m., scheduled times for all other agenda items are only an estimated start time and are not a guaranteed time. Please plan on arriving earlier than the scheduled start time to accommodate any changes that could occur.

5:00 p.m.	Dinner
5:30 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance
5:31 p.m.	Introductions
5:32 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes from February 22, 2017
5:33 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2017
5:34 p.m.	Update on Fund Balance
5:40 p.m.	Review of Grant Applications According to Ranking (repeat for each application) ~ OSAB Thoughts ~ Question/Answer Period
6:30 p.m.	Applicant Comments ~Final clarifications from any applicant (limited to 2 minutes per speaker)
6:40 p.m.	Ranking Confirmed
6:50 p.m.	Break
7:05 p.m.	Provisional Funding Discussion
7:35 p.m.	Grant Funding Recommendations
8:00 p.m.	Public Comment (public comments are limited to 2 minutes per speaker)
8:20 p.m.	Matters from the Parks Department
8:25 p.m.	Matters from the Board
8:30 p.m.	Adjourn